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1.1

PowerPC-Programs on this CD

This is the PowerPC related software on Aminet CD 33:

ukx_luminance.lha

Slach 2 -
PMM. lha
chunkyppc.lha
RTGoesWarpOS. lha
JPEG-Box.lha

PPC/WOS
ME. lha

CGFX r
SvII-1.1lha
VLRecNG. lha

Record in c¢
akMPEG2. lha

)

AMP. 1lha

(990823)
Apdfppc.lha
ShowPPC. lha
vmpeg.lha
FMdriver. lha

more. ..
flamingo.lha
mameppc36b2.lha

PowerUP)
lame.lha
Pegase.lha
vocoder-ppc.lha
AmigaAMP. lha
mpage.lha
GatewayTools.lha
StarDate.lha
VersCheck. lha

handler
akJFIF-dt.lha
akPNG-dt.lha
akTIFF-dt.1lha

demo/aga

dev/c
gfx/board
gfx/board
gfx/conv

gfx/misc

gfx/misc
gfx/misc

gfx/show
gfx/show

gfx/show
gfx/show
gfx/show
hard/drivr

misc/emu
misc/emu

mus/misc
mus/misc
mus/misc
mus/play
text/misc
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli

util/dtype
util/dtype
util/dtype

2.4M

1.5M
24K
12K
211K

33K

264K
420K

353K

182K

275K
442K
201K
487K

85K
3.6M

283K
250K

91K
371K
188K
840K
106K
418K

319K
351K
400K

o

DS 00 b

O 0 g

Luminance PPC WOS v1l.1l - UKONX - 1lst at <
Project-Make-Manager (PMM) for vbcc
Chunkyppc.library for mpeg2decodeWOS
PPC/WarpOS c2p for rtgmaster

JPEG generator for WWW graphics V4.14 (68k+
Mandelbrot Explorer v1.06, PPC (WarpUP) and
SViewII V8.37 (1.7.99) - Part 1/8

V3.2: The VLab rec. and grabbing soft! <
MPEG player for CyberGfx/AGA V2.52 (68k/PPC
MPEG1l/2 wvideo player for WarpUP, v1.10 <
PDF doc. viewer, PPC (PowerUp)

Cybergfx only picture viewer (PPC) V2.7

WarpOS port of MPEG2 video decoder
FrameMachine drivers, TV on WB, Videos and

1 Commodore Plus/4 emulator V1.07
Multiple Arcade Machine Emulator 0.36.2 ( «

O oY O O DN O =

e

The best MP3 encoder for 040/060/PPC v3.20.
Hi-Q mp2 audio encoder (68k/PPC)
Command-line controlled vocoder

MPEG audio player with GUI (68k/PPC)

Mpage 2.5 (68k+PPC)

Various tools for use in CLI

StarDate-Clock (CLI) for free use

Check your 1libs,MUI,devs,dtypes,classes, <

AkKJFIF-dt Vv44.46 (JPEG, 68000-060, PPC/WOS)
AkPNG-dt V44.46 (PNG, 68000-060, PPC/WOS)
AKTIFF-dt Vv44.46 (TIFF, 68000-060, PPC/WOS)
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gzipPPC. lha
InstallerNG. lha

util/pack
util/sys

180K
246K

3 PPC version of gzip (src included).
1 C= Installer compatible replacement




	ppc
	PowerPC-Programs on this CD


